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1.002.00Coefficient --->

RésultatMoyenne

2.002.00

56.0064.38 77.3049.37194040 Admis à l'Oral1 62.59

68.0064.38 75.8042.40194048 Admis à l'Oral2 61.88

68.0059.94 73.2232.39194051 Admis à l'Oral3 57.01

52.0071.04 57.7043.71194047 Admis à l'Oral4 56.70

52.0082.14 57.8532.24194062 Admis à l'Oral5 56.64

64.0059.94 58.6743.67194005 Admis à l'Oral6 55.51

44.0077.70 60.8526.73194029 Admis à l'Oral7 53.51

52.0035.52 67.8253.01194027 Admis à l'Oral8 52.10

56.0062.16 50.0540.18194068 Admis à l'Oral9 51.54

48.0057.72 60.5137.71194004 Admis à l'Oral10 51.41

60.0062.16 66.1015.111940391 49.53

40.0053.28 61.3335.731940092 48.67

60.0051.06 57.1729.391940493 47.89

20.0053.28 62.6839.551940254 47.29

28.0051.06 57.7039.361940465 46.32

52.0048.84 64.6722.421940106 46.26

44.0057.72 49.0432.541940637 46.08

48.0055.50 35.6545.551940158 45.91

28.0062.16 49.0432.731940419 45.12

36.0046.62 50.5441.5419402110 44.77

48.0059.94 39.3632.8719403211 44.62

32.0051.06 52.1836.3619405912 44.46

28.0059.94 38.7341.3919405713 44.02

28.0055.50 49.7934.5619400614 43.96

52.0055.50 46.6424.4019406015 43.58

44.0059.94 48.2119.7519406716 42.83

48.0053.28 48.2123.2419403117 42.49

40.0048.84 59.2018.5919405818 41.89
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32.0044.40 63.1720.7719403419 41.24

44.0042.18 47.8732.0519401820 41.17

44.0042.18 50.5429.3919403821 41.17

48.0039.96 49.7129.2419402422 40.83

28.0046.62 64.6716.2719407023 40.45

40.0039.96 51.2128.7519406924 39.98

40.0033.30 47.1238.0519401425 39.56

56.0046.62 38.0525.5619402026 39.50

40.0035.52 43.0839.0219402827 39.32

44.0039.96 50.0523.9219406528 38.84

36.0035.52 54.8526.7319406629 38.60

48.0037.74 46.2326.2419401930 38.34

44.0051.06 28.5631.5619401231 38.05

64.0028.86 48.8922.7519401332 37.86

52.0042.18 42.2116.2719405033 36.19

28.0053.28 31.3723.2419403534 34.83

32.0042.18 26.9233.8919402335 34.00

56.0024.42 27.2538.0519402636 33.64

32.0035.52 42.8922.0819400737 33.28

32.0031.08 47.2020.9219407138 32.91

60.0024.42 36.4022.0819404339 32.26

48.0028.86 38.5820.0919404440 31.87

40.0042.18 32.7316.2719402241 31.76

32.0031.08 30.0633.8919401742 31.72

32.0035.52 36.4020.9219405343 31.10

20.0022.20 54.5522.0819400344 31.09

40.0019.98 38.7326.7319401145 30.12

40.0024.42 34.3725.5619403046 29.82
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24.0026.64 49.6413.9419405547 29.21

32.0022.20 46.3716.2719405248 28.81

36.0037.74 19.6121.1119404549 27.56

36.0033.30 27.2517.4319405450 27.42

32.0026.64 30.4022.0819406151 27.18

12.0028.86 32.2423.5819403352 25.91

52.0019.98 30.2513.9419406453 25.77

32.0015.54 28.9023.9219404254 24.10

20.0019.98 28.5618.1119403755 21.90

12.0028.86 24.5915.1119405656 21.30

32.0015.54 19.756.9719403657 16.65

0.000.0019400158 0.00

0.000.0019400259 0.00

0.000.0019400860 0.00

0.000.0019401661 0.00
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